The Mental Health Association of Nebraska presents **Tonier Cain**

Scholarship Application

The Mental Health Association of Nebraska is now accepting scholarship applications to attend our upcoming event featuring key-note speaker Tonier Cain. The event is to be held at the Graduate Hotel in Downtown Lincoln, Nebraska on April 22, 2020 from 11am-1pm.

Consumers of behavioral health services may apply to receive scholarship assistance to participate in this event. To be eligible for this scholarship, a completed application and letter of recommendation must be received by U.S. mail, fax, or email on or before the deadline of March 1st, 2020.

Note: All scholarships are contingent on funding and availability.

Please 1	orint your	contact information	as you	would like	e it to a	ppear of	n the pa	articipant	's list.

N			
Name:	Val		
Address:	an (
Address:	Ser and a series of the series		
City:	State:	ZIP:	
County of residence:			
Telephone:	_E-mail:		
Male Female			
In case of emergency, please contact	:		
Name			
Relationship			
Address			
City:	State:	ZIP:	
Emergency telephone:			

Scholarships may include registration and lodging costs. If you are accepted for a scholarship, please note that the following are not included: transportation costs to and from the event, meals that are not included in the registration, and parking fees.

Additional Information

On a separate piece of paper, please provide the review committee with the following information:

1. Why do you wish to attend the event?

2. How will you share information you learn at this event with local and/or statewide consumer groups or other interested parties?

3. Are you currently involved with any behavioral health programs and/or activities in your community that will be enhanced by your attendance at the event? If yes, please describe.

At least one letter of recommendation is required along with your completed application.

April 22, 2020 | Lincoln, Nebraska | The Graduate Hotel The Mental Health Association of Nebraska presents Tonier Cain To be eligible for this scholarship, you must be a U.S. citizen and a consumer of behavioral health services.

Signature: _____ Date: _____

Please submit your completed application and letter(s) of recommendation by mail, fax or email to:

The Mental Health Association of Nebraska Amber Pendley 1645 N Street Lincoln NE 68508

402-441-4371 Fax: 402-441-4377 apendley@mha-ne.org www.mha-ne.org